
 
                                CHAMPIONNATS

                     DEPARTEMENTAUX  QUESNOY  AVRIL   2009 

Class Dep Club (ville) Nom et Prénom Année
Naissance

Numéro
Licence

 Score 
DEP

1 80 Amiens Tir Bailleux    Nicolas 1981 30124179 94 97 96 287

2 80 Cambron Postel  Ludovic 1978 46021070 93 96 93 282

3 80 Cambron Simon  Mickaël 1976 83418 95 89 95 279

4 80 Cambron Demanet  Thibaut 1991 64020992 89 89 87 265

 

Class Dep Club (ville) Nom et Prénom Année
Naissance

Numéro
Licence

 Score 
DEP

1 80 Abbeville Rimbaut  Virginie 1974 63033824 90 95 93 278

2 80 Abbeville Sallé  Sabine 1962 3568198 94 90 93 277

3 80 Estréboeuf Rasse Vanessa 1983 30124176 93 89 86 268

4 80 Estréboeuf Lejeune  Thibaut 1976 20080483 85 87 93 265

5 80 Moreuil Desseaux Cristophe 1971 3567750 91 84 89 264

6 80 Abbeville Leleu  Sébastien 1982 30123402 84 90 89 263

7 80 Quesnoy Platin  Jacky 1953 45145887 86 89 88 263

8 80 Estréboeuf Gallet  Joëlle 1952 3567404 82 88 90 260

9 80 Doullens Horville  Guy 1944 3568220 85 89 83 257

10 80 Moreuil Egret Gérard 1954 53045023 83 82 90 255

11 80 Moreuil Poncet Denis 1948 3567757 88 82 84 254

12 80 Abbeville Bouret  Jonathan 1986 66408292 80 87 83 250

13 80 Moreuil Vincent Denis 1954 53045108 86 74 80 240

14 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Bocquet  Laurent 1974 55072878 81 76 80 237

15 80 Estréboeuf Jacob Claude 1946 55062288 82 74 79 235

                                CHAMPIONNATS

                              Individuels Carabine 10m été  -  1° DIV                         

                        Individuels  Carabine 10m été  -  2° DIV                           



 

                     DEPARTEMENTAUX  QUESNOY  AVRIL   2009 

Class Dep Club (ville) Nom et Prénom Année
Naissance

Numéro
Licence

 Score 
DEP

1 80 Cambron    Sajot  Michel 1979 46021071 1 89 81 84 254

2 80 Cambron    Denin  Vincent 1980 63034117 1 86 84 82 252

3 80 Cambron    Macle William 1955 45144236 1 90 83 79 252

4 80 Estréboeuf  1 Mini  Marc 1793 60016970 1 80 85 86 251

5 80 Abbeville Petit  François 1957 3570809 86 77 86 249

6 80 Moreuil Gorin  Hervé 1959 51137027 80 83 82 245

7 80 Quesnoy Trouillet  Jean Claude 1949 59119283 90 80 75 245

8 80 Moreuil Cavé  Sophie 1992 60015641 75 80 89 244

9 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Flury  Michèle 1968 93567868 1 78 79 87 244

10 80 Estréboeuf  1 Morel  Jean 1951 3567416 1 80 81 82 243

11 80 Estréboeuf  2 Lottin  Marc 1958 63034706 2 84 80 79 243

12 80 Cambron    Rouillier  Sabine 1975 40070909 1 76 80 86 242

13 80 Abbeville Authenac  Liliane 1946 3570807 81 78 80 239

14 80 Estréboeuf  2 Toron Isabelle 1958 40073087 2 82 86 68 236

15 80 Estréboeuf  1 Davesne  Jean Marie 1959 57155307 1 74 85 76 235

16 80 Abbeville Rimbaut  Jérôme 1973 45145784 75 87 72 234

17 80 Abbeville Leleu  Amélie 1991 60042017 75 77 81 233

18 80 Cambron    Joseph  Anton 1971 40056652 2 82 79 72 233

19 80 Cambron    Delenclos  Janine 1950 3569212 2 70 81 81 232

20 80 Quesnoy Poiret  Christian 1937 3567413 74 67 83 224

21 80 Moreuil Tavernier  Jacques 1946 60015640 65 82 76 223

22 80 Quesnoy Semmer  Alain 1946 3567399 78 69 75 222

23 80 Amiens Tir Dorion  Frédéric 1966 50081468 80 70 72 222

24 80 Cambron    Caron  Nadia 1961 93569856 2 69 79 72 220

25 80 Moreuil Retourné  Jean Lou 1948 3567760 72 75 72 219

26 80 Doullens Cauwet  Yves 1955 43293918 63 79 76 218

27 80 Cambron    Postel  Céline 1977 44285688 2 73 67 73 213

28 80 Cambron    Carpentier Thierry 1966 45144314 3 69 69 68 206

29 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Bonningues  Frédéric 1970 93570243 1 70 76 60 206

30 80 Amiens Tir Darras  Philippe 1966 50081468 54 72 76 202

31 80 Estréboeuf  2 Gauthier Jean Pierre 1945 50081130 2 65 63 74 202

32 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Lemoine  Frédéric 1966 93570244 1 53 62 71 186

33 80 Cambron    Poitre  Dominique 1957 93569857 3 64 64 58 186

34 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Mousin Jean Pierre 1956 60015339 2 46 68 62 176

35 80 Cambron    Poitre  Evelyne 1961 96570527 3 63 55 58 176

36 80 Quesnoy Mitoire Jean 1945 93569616 62 66 47 175

37 80 Cambron    Delenclos Francis 1949 3569204 3 50 57 63 170

38 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Depuydt  Virginie 1969 60015648 2 42 55 60 157

39 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Darras  Jérôme 1973 50081366 1 36 42 49 127

40 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Lingignon  Philippe 1971 60015059 2 39 43 44 126

Individuels  Carabine 10m été  -  3° DIV 



                                CHAMPIONNATS

                     DEPARTEMENTAUX  QUESNOY  AVRIL   2009 

Class Dep Club (ville) Nom et Prénom
Année

Naissance
Numéro
Licence  

Score DEP

1 80 Cambron Postel  Ludovic 1978 46021070 97 94 98 289

2 80 Abbeville Sallé  Sabine 1962 3568198 94 95 97 286

3 80 Quesnoy Platin  Jacky 1953 45145887 94 95 95 284

4 80 Cambron Simon  Mickaël 1976 83418 94 92 95 281

5 80 Estréboeuf   Mini  Marc 1793 60016970 94 92 95 281

6 80 Abbeville Leleu  Sébastien 1982 30123402 94 91 95 280

7 80 Abbeville Rimbaut  Virginie 1974 63033824 94 95 90 279

8 80 Moreuil Egret  Gérard 1954 53045023 91 93 94 278

9 80 Estréboeuf Gallet  Joëlle 1952 3567404 90 93 94 277

10 80 Cambron Demanet  Thibaut 1991 64020992 93 92 92 277

11 80 Estréboeuf Rasse Vanessa 1983 30124176 94 92 90 276

12 80 Cambron Delenclos  Janine 1950 3569212 85 87 89 261

13 80 Moreuil Gorin  Nathalie 1984 52109100 84 88 85 257

Class Dep Club (ville) Nom et Prénom Année
Naissance

Numéro
Licence  Score DEP

1 80 Abbeville Bouret  Jonathan 1986 66408292 90 93 93 276

2 80 Cambron Sajot  Michel 1979 46021071 92 90 93 275

3 80 Moreuil Desseaux  Christophe 1971 3567750 1 91 93 88 272

4 80 Abbeville Authenac  Liliane 1946 3570807 89 91 91 271

5 80 Moreuil Vincent  Denis 1954 53045108 2 92 89 90 271

6 80 Moreuil Orrico  Marjorie 1976 20097341 2 89 92 89 270

7 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Flury  Michèle 1968 93567868 86 90 93 269

8 80 Cambron Macle William 1955 45144236 88 89 91 268

9 80 Abbeville Petit  François 1957 3570809 89 88 91 268

10 80 Moreuil Baquet  Patrick 1953 3567746 2 88 92 88 268

11 80 Cambron Denin  Vincent 1980 63034117 89 91 88 268

12 80 Cambron Joseph  Anton 1971 40056652 84 89 94 267

13 80 Abbeville Leleu  Amélie 1991 60042017 88 87 91 266

14 80 Quesnoy Matte  Jean Pierre 1951 43293310 86 89 90 265

15 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Bocquet  Laurent 1974 55072878 84 90 90 264

16 80 Estréboeuf   Toron Isabelle 1958 40073087  89 85 90 264

17 80 Quesnoy Desenclos Jean Claude 1948 146807 88 88 88 264

18 80 Quesnoy Poiret  Christian 1937 3567413 86 86 90 262

19 80 Quesnoy Semmer  Alain 1946 3567399 88 86 88 262

20 80 Moreuil Poncet  Denis 1948 3567757 1 87 89 86 262

21 80 Moreuil Michalak   Jean Pierre 1946 47022043 1 85 91 85 261

22 80 Moreuil Poncet  Maryse 1949 3567756 1 90 86 81 257

23 80 Estréboeuf   Mahieu Gérard 1944 3567409 81 86 86 253

24 80 Estréboeuf   Goslin Aurélie 1984 93570251 84 83 85 252

25 80 Moreuil Cardon  Thierry 1962 3567747 2 81 83 87 251

26 80 Estréboeuf   Gauthier Jean Pierre 1945 50081130  84 83 79 246

27 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Bonningues  Frédéric 1970 93570243 84 78 81 243

28 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Lemoine  Frédéric 1966 93570244 80 66 78 224

                                CHAMPIONNATS

Individuels  Carabine 10m été  -  EXCELLENCE 

Individuels  Carabine 10m été  -  HONNEUR 



                     DEPARTEMENTAUX  QUESNOY  AVRIL   2009 

Class Dep Club (ville) Nom et Prénom Année
Naissance

Numéro
Licence  Score DEP

1 80 Cambron    Postel Céline 1977 44285688 1 92 88 87 267

2 80 Moreuil Cavé  Sophie 1992 60015641 86 92 85 263

3 80 Cambron    Rouillier  Sabine 1975 40070909 1 85 89 87 261

4 80 Abbeville Bellette  Baptiste 1987 54054727 1 90 86 84 260

5 80 Moreuil Tavernier  Jacques 1946 60015640 88 85 86 259

6 80 Cambron    Caron  Nadia 1961 93569856 1 85 89 84 258

7 80 Moreuil Charpentier  Frédéric 1979 40056988 78 91 86 255

8 80 Abbeville Bietrix  Mélanie 1979 93571192 2 87 83 83 253

9 80 Quesnoy Galhaut Serge 1945 50180877 80 85 87 252

10 80 Abbeville Rimbaut  Jérôme 1973 45145784 1 80 87 85 252

11 80 Cambron    Carpentier Thierry 1966 45144314 2 87 82 83 252

12 80 Abbeville Guilbert  Eric 1960 93569597 1 86 80 79 245

13 80 Moreuil Retourné  Jean Lou 1948 3567760 79 79 84 242

14 80 Cambron    Delenclos Francis 1949 3569204 2 80 75 85 240

15 80 Quesnoy Maquinghem Jacques 1951 146813 74 83 83 240

16 80 Cambron    Marie  Pascal 1967 93569858 1 79 81 80 240

17 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Mousin Jean Pierre 1956 60015339 81 77 79 237

18 80 Abbeville Balédent  Désiré 1938 51137170 1 74 74 83 231

19 80 Cambron    Poitre  Dominique 1957 93569857 2 77 72 80 229

20 80 Abbeville Cormontagne  Gaëlle 1988 93571193 2 74 78 77 229

21 80 Cambron    Poitre  Evelyne 1961 96570527 2 68 76 84 228

22 80 Quesnoy Martin Claire 1989 60016650 73 77 73 223

23 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Darras  Jérôme 1973 50081366 73 61 73 207

24 80 Abbeville Boucart  Jérémy 1988 93571194 2 58 61 59 178

25 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Lingignon  Philippe 1971 60015059 50 63 58 171

26 80 Quesnoy Miannay Wilfrid 1972 40070752 59 62 39 160

27 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Depuydt  Virginie 1969 60015648 0

Class Dep Club (ville) Nom et Prénom Année
Naissance

Numéro
Licence

 
Score 
DEP

1 80 Abbeville Sallé  Sabine 1962 3568198 94 99 96 289

2 80 Abbeville Rimbaut  Virginie 1974 63033824 95 94 96 285

3 80 Estréboeuf Rasse Vanessa 1983 30124176 95 95 91 281

4 80 Abbeville Authenac  Liliane 1946 3570807 88 91 93 272

5 80 Estréboeuf Gallet  Joëlle 1952 3567404 92 90 90 272

6 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Flury  Michèle 1968 93567868 84 89 92 265

7 80 Abbeville Leleu  Amélie 1991 60042017 89 89 87 265

8 80 Estréboeuf   Goslin Aurélie 1984 93570251 90 85 82 257

9 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Pitarch  Martine 1957 3567213 73 73 76 222

10 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Depuydt  Virginie 1969 60015648 57 71 76 204

                                CHAMPIONNATS

                     DEPARTEMENTAUX  QUESNOY  AVRIL   2009 

Individuels  Carabine 10m été  -  PROMOTION 

Individuels  Carabine 10m été  -  FEMININE



Class Dep Club (ville) Nom et Prénom Année
Naissance

Numéro
Licence   Score DEP

1 80 Quesnoy Platin  Jacky 1953 45145887 1 95 94 94 283

2 80 Doullens Horville  Guy 1944 3568220 93 93 92 278

3 80 Abbeville Authenac  Liliane 1946 3570807 94 93 90 277

4 80 Estréboeuf Gallet  Joëlle 1952 3567404 92 92 91 275

5 80 Quesnoy Trouillet  Jean Claude 1949 59119283 1 94 91 89 274

6 80 Moreuil Baquet Patrick 1953 3567746 93 90 90 273

7 80 Estréboeuf Morel  Jean 1951 3567416 93 90 87 270

8 80 Estréboeuf Mahieu  Gérard 1944 3567409 86 89 92 267

9 80 Moreuil Michalak   Jean Pierre 1946 47022043 83 93 91 267

10 80 Quesnoy Desenclos Jean Claude 1948 146807 2 86 87 93 266

11 80 Moreuil Poncet  Denis 1948 3567757 91 89 86 266

12 80 Estréboeuf Jacob Claude 1946 55062288 91 88 86 265

13 80 Quesnoy Matte  Jean Pierre 1951 43293310 2 85 87 91 263

14 80 Quesnoy Poiret  Christian 1937 3567413 1 91 86 86 263

15 80 Quesnoy Semmer  Alain 1946 3567399 1 90 88 84 262

16 80 Moreuil Poncet  Maryse 1949 3567756 83 83 90 256

17 80 Quesnoy Galhaut Serge 1945 50180877 2 81 88 83 252

18 80 Abbeville Imbert  André 1939 3568199 88 74 84 246

19 80 Quesnoy Mitoire Jean 1945 93569616 2 83 75 75 233

20 80 Abbeville Balédent  Désiré 1938 51137170 80 67 78 225

                                CHAMPIONNATS

                     DEPARTEMENTAUX  QUESNOY  AVRIL   2009 

Individuels  Carabine 10m été  -  55+ 

Individuels  Carabine 10m été  -  10 ANS ET - 



Class Dep Club (ville) Nom et Prénom Année
Naissance

Numéro
Licence   Score DEP

1 80 Estréboeuf Himbert  Corentin 1999 93570249 1 92 98 190

2 80 Abbeville Périmony  Maxime 1999 93570036 2 96 89 185

3 80 Quesnoy Mariage Joseph 1999 50180872 91 92 183

4 80 Estréboeuf Noiret Maxime 1999 50180368 1 92 91 183

5 80 Abbeville Guilbert  Louis 1998 60016493 1 93 90 183

6 80 Estréboeuf Legrand Pierre 1998 60017013 1 88 93 181

7 80 Estréboeuf Bietrix  Quentin 1999 50081128 1 92 87 179

8 80 Moreuil Desseaux Camille 2001 93569916 86 91 177

9 80 Quesnoy Becquet Alexandre 1998 50180850 88 89 177

10 80 Abbeville Bihet  Clément 2000 93569598 3 85 88 173

11 80 Abbeville Lefebvre  Léa 1999 60016487 1 85 88 173

12 80 Cambron Duhamel Kévin 1998 93569859 85 88 173

13 80 Abbeville Bietrix  Erwann 2000 93570034 2 87 86 173

14 80 Abbeville Labbe  Noémie 1998 93569596 2 87 83 170

15 80 Cambron Poitre Nicolas 1998 93569860 82 87 169

16 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Mickaélis  Romain 1999 30106106 85 83 168

17 80 Abbeville Lefebvre  Guillaume 1999 60016683 1 79 87 166

18 80 Abbeville Lefebvre Thomas 1998 93571283 1 82 83 165

19 80 Estréboeuf Mini Lény 2000 60016972 2 83 81 164

20 80 Quesnoy Dubois Estelle 1998 93570993 84 80 164

21 80 Cambron Riou Gauthier 1998 30106076 78 85 163

22 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Lemoine  Fany 1999 93570245 83 80 163

23 80 Quesnoy Bellanger Jules 1998 66677903 75 84 159

24 80 Estréboeuf Deblieck Victor 2001 93570248 2 82 77 159

25 80 Abbeville Younes  Mohamed 1999 93570614 3 72 69 141

26 80 Abbeville Younes  Mehdi 2000 93570615 3 67 67 134

27 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Bonningues  Hugo 1999 93570241 52 79 131

28 80 Estréboeuf Ferté  Margot 1999 60015378 2 0

                                CHAMPIONNATS

                     DEPARTEMENTAUX  QUESNOY  AVRIL   2009 

Class Dep Club (ville) Nom et Prénom Année
Naissance

Numéro
Licence   Score DEP

Individuels  Carabine 10m été    11-12 ans 



1 80 Estréboeuf Noiret Florian 1996 93568538 1 92 93 97 282

2 80 Abbeville Duval  Benoit 1996 50180958 90 90 93 273

3 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Lebrun  Valentin 1997 60016982 1 94 90 83 267

4 80 Estréboeuf Godquin  Anaïs 1996 66048284 1 86 90 90 266

5 80 Abbeville Rohaut  Luc 1996 30101602 85 88 88 261

6 80 Estréboeuf Bridoux  Davy 1996 93571141 2 82 92 87 261

7 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Trogneux Gauthier 1997 60015338 1 88 83 88 259

8 80 Estréboeuf Riquier  Julien 1997 93568539 1 84 86 85 255

9 80 Estréboeuf Lottin Emilie 1997 93568710 1 88 79 87 254

10 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Flury  Lisa 1996 65727175 2 90 83 80 253

11 80 Moreuil Floury  Dylan 1996 30101553 86 83 83 252

12 80 Quesnoy Vincent Thomas 1996 93571088 77 85 82 244

13 80 Quesnoy Caron Pierre 1996 66677009 77 84 80 241

14 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Ricquebourg  Xavier 1997 50081032 1 85 81 74 240

15 80 Quesnoy Dehée  Valentin 1997 93571210 81 84 74 239

16 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Ruckebusch  François 1997 60015397 1 78 78 79 235

17 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Lingignon  Benjamin 1997 60015058 2 87 67 80 234

18 80 Abbeville Lefebvre  Valentin 1996 93571191 78 75 80 233

19 80 Estréboeuf Sueur Gaëtan 1997 93570250 2 74 80 79 233

20 80 Estréboeuf Defoulny Gonzague 1997 50180369 2 77 69 72 218

21 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Mousin  Loïc 1996 60015340 2 73 66 72 211

22 80 Quesnoy Kusiak  Emilien 1997 93571089 59 76 67 202

23 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Lefèvre  Thomas 1998 50081031 2 74 60 65 199

24 80 Moreuil Brigaudeau  Léa 1996 30101554 0

25 80 Quesnoy Hautbaut Quentin 1997 93571080 0

Class Dep Club (ville) Nom et Prénom Année
Naissance

Numéro
Licence   Score DEP

1 80 Estréboeuf Le Brun Jean 1995 4636177 83 79 90 252

2 80 Estréboeuf Gallement Adrien 1994 93570446 77 80 84 241

3 80 Abbeville Bénard Paul 1995 66048425 83 84 74 241

4 80 Moreuil Desseaux  Mélanie 1995 66677061 81 80 79 240

5 80 Estréboeuf Bernard  Thomas 1995 4636176 82 66 47 195

Class Dep Club (ville) Nom et Prénom Année
Naissance

Numéro
Licence   Score DEP

1 80 Doullens Cambray Maximilien 1993 66048478 95 94 96 285

2 80 Amiens Tir Dorion Matilde 1993 60015515 90 92 89 271

3 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Lefèvre  Mélody 1993 64020840 85 91 89 265

4 80 Quesnoy Trouillet Océane 1992 10092296 89 87 88 264

Individuels  Carabine 10m été    15-16 ans 

Individuels  Carabine 10m été     13-14 ans 



                            DEPARTEMENTAUX  QUESNOY  AVRIL  2009 

ClassDep Club / Equipe Tireur 1     Nom Prénom Tireur 2    Nom Prénom Tireur 3     Nom Prénom Tireur 4     Nom Prénom Score Dep

Cambron Postel  Ludovic Simon  Mickaël Demanet  Thibaut 826

ClassDep Club / Equipe Tireur 1     Nom Prénom Tireur 2    Nom Prénom Tireur 3     Nom Prénom Tireur 4     Nom Prénom Score Dep

80 Abbeville Bouret  Jonathan Rimbaut  Virginie Sallé  Sabine Leleu  Sébastien 818

80 Estréboeuf Gallet  Joëlle Lejeune  Thibaut Rasse Vanessa Jacob Claude 793

80 Moreuil Vincent Denis Poncet Denis Egret Gérard Desseaux Christophe 773

ClassDep Club / Equipe Tireur 1     Nom Prénom Tireur 2    Nom Prénom Tireur 3     Nom Prénom Tireur 4     Nom Prénom Score Dep

80 Cambron Denin  Vincent Rouiller Sabine Sajot  Michel Macle William 758

80 Estréboeuf Davesne  Jean Marie Mini Marc Morel  Jean  729

80 Abbeville Authenac  Liliane Rimbaut Jérôme Petit  François Leleu  Amélie 722

80 Moreuil Retourné Jean Lou Tavernier Jacques Cavé Sophie Gorin Hervé 712

80 Quesnoy Semmer  Alain Mitoire Jean Poiret  Christian Trouillet  Jean Claude 691

80 Cambron Joseph Anton Delenclos Janine Postel Céline Caron Nadia 685

80 Estréboeuf Gauthier Jean Pierre Lottin  Marc Toron isabelle 681

80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Flury  Michèle Bonningues  Frédéric Darras  Jérôme Lemoine  Frédéric 636

80 Cambron Carpentier Thierry Poitre Dominique Poitre Evelyne Delenclos Francis 568

80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Lingignon  Philippe Mousin Jean Pierre Depuydt  Virginie 459

ClassDep Club / Equipe Tireur 1     Nom Prénom Tireur 2    Nom Prénom Tireur 3     Nom Prénom Tireur 4     Nom Prénom Score Dep

80 Cambron Demanet  Thibaut Postel  Ludovic Simon  Mickaël Delenclos Janine 847

80 Abbeville Leleu  Sébastien Rimbaut  Virginie Sallé  Sabine 845

80 Estréboeuf Rasse Vanessa Gallet Joëlle Mini Marc 834

ClassDep Club / Equipe Tireur 1     Nom Prénom Tireur 2    Nom Prénom Tireur 3     Nom Prénom Tireur 4     Nom Prénom Score Dep

80 Abbeville Bouret  Jonathan Hombert  Liliane Petit  François Leleu  Amélie 815

80 Cambron Denin  Vincent Joseph  Anton Sajot  Michel Macle William 811

80 Moreuil   2 Orrico  Marjorie Cardon  Thierry Baquet Patrick Vincent  Denis 809

80 Moreuil   1 Poncet  Denis Desseaux  Christophe Poncet  Maryse Michalak   Jean Pierre 795

80 Quesnoy  Poiret  Christian Semmer  Alain Desenclos  J .Claude Matte  Jean Pierre 791

80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Bocquet  Laurent Flury  Michèle Lemoine  Frédéric Bonningues  Frédéric 776

80 Estréboeuf   Gauthier Jean Pierre Goslin Aurélie Mahieu Gérard Toron Isabelle 769

                            DEPARTEMENTAUX  QUESNOY  AVRIL  2009 

                                                 Equipes  Carabine 10m été  -  3° DIV 

                                                 Equipes  Carabine 10m été  -  2ème  DIV 

                                                Equ ipes  Carabine 10m été  -  EXCELLENCE 

 Equipes  Carabine 10m été  -  1° DIV                         

                                                 Equipes  Carabine 10m été  -  HONNEUR 



ClassDep Club / Equipe Tireur 1     Nom Prénom Tireur 2    Nom Prénom Tireur 3     Nom Prénom Tireur 4     Nom Prénom Score Dep

1 80 Cambron   1 Caron  Nadia Marie  Pascal Postel Céline Rouillier  Sabine 786

2 80 Moreuil Cavé  Sophie Charpentier  Frédéric Tavernier  Jacques Retourné Jean Lou 777

3 80 Abbeville   1 Balédent  Désiré Guilbert  Eric Rimbaut  Jérôme Bellette  Baptiste 757

4 80 Cambron   2 Delenclos Francis Poitre Dominique Poitre  Evelyne Carpentier Thierry 721

5 80 Quesnoy Galhaut Serge Martin Claire Miannay Wilfrid Maquinghem Jacques 715

6 80 Abbeville   2 Cormontagne  Gaëlle Boucart  Jérémy Bietrix  Mélanie 660

7 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Darras  Jérôme Mousin Jean Pierre Lingignon  Philippe Depuydt  Virginie 615

ClassDep Club / Equipe Tireur 1     Nom Prénom Tireur 2    Nom Prénom Tireur 3     Nom Prénom Tireur 4     Nom Prénom Score Dep

1 80 Abbeville Authenac  Liliane Leleu  Amélie Rimbaut  Virginie Sallé  Sabine 846

2 80 Estréboeuf Gallet  Joëlle Goslin Aurélie Rasse Vanessa 810

3 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Flury  Michèle Depuydt  Virginie Pitarch  Martine 691

ClassDep Club / Equipe Tireur 1     Nom Prénom Tireur 2    Nom Prénom Tireur 3     Nom Prénom Tireur 4     Nom Prénom Score Dep

1 80 Quesnoy   1 Platin  Jacky Poiret  Christian Semmer  Alain Trouillet  Jean Claude 820

2 80 Estréboeuf Gallet  Joëlle Jacob Claude Mahieu  Gérard Morel  Jean 812

3 80 Moreuil Michalak   Jean Pierre Poncet  Denis Poncet  Maryse Baquet Patrick 806

4 80 Quesnoy  2 Desenclos J.Claude Galhaut Serge Matte  Jean Pierre Mitoire Jean 781

5 80 Abbeville Balédent  Désiré Authenac  Liliane Imbert  André 748

ClassDep Club / Equipe Tireur 1     Nom Prénom Tireur 2    Nom Prénom Tireur 3     Nom Prénom Tireur 4     Nom Prénom Score Dep

1 80 Estréboeuf   1 Bietrix  Quentin Himbert  Corentin Noiret  Maxime  552

2 80 Abbeville   2 Dietrix Erwann Labbe  Noémie Périmony  Maxime 528

3 80 Quesnoy Mariage Joseph Becquet Alexandre Dubois Estelle Bellanger Jules 524

4 80 Abbeville   1 Lefebvre  Guillaume Lefebvre  Léa Guilbert  Louis Lefebvre  Thomas 522

5 80 Cambron Riou Gauthier Poitre Nicolas Duhamel Kévin 505

6 80 Estréboeuf   2 Legrand Pierre Mini Lény Deblieck Victor 504

7 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres Bonningues  Hugo Mickaélis  Romain Lemoine  Fany 462

8 80 Abbeville   3 Younes  Mehdi Younes  Mohamed Bihet  Clément 448

ClassDep Club / Equipe Tireur 1     Nom Prénom Tireur 2    Nom Prénom Tireur 3     Nom Prénom Tireur 4     Nom Prénom Score Dep

1 80 Estréboeuf   1 Lottin Amélie Godquin  Anaïs Riquier  Julien Noiret  Florian 803

2 80 Abbeville Rohaut  Luc Duval  Benoit Lefebvre  Valentin 767

3 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres 1 Lebrun  Valentin Ruckebusch  François Ricquebourg  Xavier Trogneux Gauthier 766

4 80 Estréboeuf   2 Deloulny Gonzaque Sueur Gaëtan Bridoux Davy 712

5 80 A.A.A.E Rosieres 2 Lefèvre  Thomas Flury  Lisa Mousin  Loïc Lingignon  Benjamin 698

6 80 Quesnoy Vincent Thomas Hautbout Quentin Dehée  Valentin Caron Pierre 682

ClassDep Club / Equipe Tireur 1     Nom Prénom Tireur 2    Nom Prénom Tireur 3     Nom Prénom Tireur 4     Nom Prénom Score Dep

1 80 Estréboeuf Gallement  Adrien Le Brun Jean Bernard Thomas 688

                                                 Equipes  Carabine 10m été  -  10 ANS ET -

                                                 Equipes  Carabine 10m été     11-12 ans

                                                 Equipes  Carabine 10m été    13-14 ans 

                                                  Equipes  Carabine 10m été  -  PROMOTION 

                                                 Equipes  Carabine 10m été  -  FEMININE 

                                                 Equipes  Carabine 10m été  -  55+ 


